
Edgar Invitational
Varsity Boys

Team Results

Team type: Varsity Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Westfield 36 7

2 Mosinee 39 7

3 Edgar 45 11

Columbus Catholic 4

Nekoosa 3

Pittsville 2
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Edgar Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 30, 2025

Male

1 855 Cade Koch 00:16:42.7Edgar  1 112
2 863 Dillan Sondelski 00:17:23.2Edgar  2 212
3 964 Mason Borud 00:18:07.9Westfield  1 310
4 838 Nathan Scheer 00:18:23.2Columbus Catholic  1 <511
5 898 Drake Pemble 00:18:26.8Mosinee  1 411
6 836 Zack Christensen 00:18:36.3Columbus Catholic  2 <512
7 963 Matthew Alcorta 00:18:36.3Westfield  2 512
8 896 Spencer Lemke 00:18:36.7Mosinee  2 612
9 947 Kole Foltman 00:18:37.9Pittsville  1 <512

10 969 Asher McNiel 00:18:47.9Westfield  3 710
11 895 Jackson Konietzki 00:18:56.5Mosinee  3 89
12 899 Viktor Thompson 00:18:56.7Mosinee  4 99
13 948 Elijah Harris 00:19:24.1Pittsville  2 <59
14 970 Jeremy Zanotti 00:19:25.4Westfield  4 1010
15 967 Mitchell Klingbeil 00:19:30.6Westfield  5 119
16 894 Nate Kohnert 00:19:38.9Mosinee  5 1212
17 857 Fynn Olmsted 00:19:40.9Edgar  3 1310
18 839 Landon Schneider 00:19:56.2Columbus Catholic  3 <510
19 893 Dane Cihlar 00:20:03.4Mosinee  6 >512
20 860 Isaac Socha 00:20:09.6Edgar  4 1411
21 853 Parker Albrecht 00:20:10.0Edgar  5 1510
22 897 Christoffer Martin 00:20:19.3Mosinee  7 >512
23 862 Aidan Sondelski 00:20:19.7Edgar  6 >59
24 965 Eli Coenen 00:20:25.8Westfield  6 >510
25 856 Paxton Mueller 00:20:48.4Edgar  7 >510
26 861 Lucas Socha 00:20:50.0Edgar  8 >59
27 935 Collin Johnson 00:20:58.6Nekoosa  1 <511
28 854 Trevor Apfelbeck 00:22:07.9Edgar  9 >510
29 864 Kodi Werner 00:22:21.4Edgar  10 >59
30 966 Brice Gerhart 00:22:24.9Westfield  7 >510
31 837 Caspar Kroenig 00:24:20.0Columbus Catholic  4 <59
32 858 Micah Schulz 00:27:46.9Edgar  11 >512
33 936 Carson Shilts 00:29:10.3Nekoosa  2 <59
34 934 Max Hainline 00:33:25.7Nekoosa  3 <59
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Edgar Invitational
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 30, 2025

Team name:
Team result: 36 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points

01:34:28.4Team Time

1 3 964 Mason Borud 18:07.9 3

2 7 963 Matthew Alcorta 18:36.3 5

3 10 969 Asher McNiel 18:47.9 7

4 14 970 Jeremy Zanotti 19:25.4 10

5 15 967 Mitchell Klingbeil 19:30.6 11

6 24 965 Eli Coenen 20:25.8 >5

7 30 966 Brice Gerhart 22:24.9 >5

Team name:
Team result: 39 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points

01:34:35.7Team Time

1 5 898 Drake Pemble 18:26.8 4

2 8 896 Spencer Lemke 18:36.7 6

3 11 895 Jackson Konietzki 18:56.5 8

4 12 899 Viktor Thompson 18:56.7 9

5 16 894 Nate Kohnert 19:38.9 12

6 19 893 Dane Cihlar 20:03.4 >5

7 22 897 Christoffer Martin 20:19.3 >5

Team name:
Team result: 45 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points

01:34:06.6Team Time

1 1 855 Cade Koch 16:42.7 1

2 2 863 Dillan Sondelski 17:23.2 2

3 17 857 Fynn Olmsted 19:40.9 13

4 20 860 Isaac Socha 20:09.6 14

5 21 853 Parker Albrecht 20:10.0 15

6 23 862 Aidan Sondelski 20:19.7 >5

7 25 856 Paxton Mueller 20:48.4 >5

8 26 861 Lucas Socha 20:50.0 >5

9 28 854 Trevor Apfelbeck 22:07.9 >5

10 29 864 Kodi Werner 22:21.4 >5

11 32 858 Micah Schulz 27:46.9 >5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points

Team Time

1 4 838 Nathan Scheer 18:23.2 <5

2 6 836 Zack Christensen 18:36.3 <5

3 18 839 Landon Schneider 19:56.2 <5

4 31 837 Caspar Kroenig 24:20.0 <5

September 30, 2025 1 of 2Page



Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points

Team Time

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Nekoosa

Team Points

Team Time

1 27 935 Collin Johnson 20:58.6 <5

2 33 936 Carson Shilts 29:10.3 <5

3 34 934 Max Hainline 33:25.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points

Team Time

1 9 947 Kole Foltman 18:37.9 <5

2 13 948 Elijah Harris 19:24.1 <5
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Edgar Invitational
JV Boys

Team Results

Team type: JV  Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Mosinee 15 5

Westfield 4
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Edgar Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 30, 2025

Male

1 908 Gavin Karcher 00:21:53.6Mosinee  1 19
2 982 John Rodger 00:21:54.6Westfield  1 <59
3 911 Kyler Seubert 00:21:55.6Mosinee  2 29
4 979 Brian Hartman 00:22:09.9Westfield  2 <512
5 980 Deegan Hartman 00:23:09.4Westfield  3 <512
6 909 Owen Leach 00:23:49.8Mosinee  3 310
7 981 Levi Ring 00:24:01.0Westfield  4 <59
8 910 Landon Mueller 00:25:22.4Mosinee  4 410
9 912 Aidan Yelkin 00:28:29.7Mosinee  5 511
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Edgar Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results

Team type: Varsity Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Westfield 27 7

2 Edgar 38 17

3 Mosinee 55 7

Columbus Catholic 4

Nekoosa 2

Pittsville 3
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Edgar Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 30, 2025

Female

1 951 Kailyn Grossman 00:19:23.3Pittsville  1 <510
2 952 Phoenix Losievski 00:20:19.6Pittsville  2 <510
3 973 Ava Kerschner 00:21:52.3Westfield  1 110
4 976 Hope Phillis 00:21:54.4Westfield  2 211
5 840 Abigail Schuld 00:22:16.5Columbus Catholic  1 <5So
6 875 CeCe Mills 00:22:17.5Edgar  1 39
7 874 Ashley Krause 00:22:43.8Edgar  2 410
8 907 Marissa Swita 00:23:04.6Mosinee  1 511
9 972 Mellina Escoto 00:23:12.6Westfield  3 69

10 978 Libbie Showen 00:23:15.7Westfield  4 710
11 906 Lily Orlovsky 00:23:16.9Mosinee  2 89
12 877 Adeline Peterson 00:23:36.0Edgar  3 910
13 842 Sophia Vinnedge 00:23:37.7Columbus Catholic  2 <59
14 937 Isabel Pagels-Braaten 00:23:39.1Nekoosa  1 <512
15 876 McKenzie Mueller 00:23:57.0Edgar  4 1010
16 975 Claire Peschel 00:24:13.8Westfield  6 >511
17 977 Victoria Shekels 00:24:13.8Westfield  5 1110
18 844 Claire Wolf 00:24:24.5Columbus Catholic  3 <59
19 974 Marinna Menke 00:24:40.5Westfield  7 >59
20 873 Jorja Knetter 00:24:53.4Edgar  5 1211
21 879 Samantha Schmidt 00:24:55.9Edgar  6 >512
22 953 Alli Marti 00:25:26.8Pittsville  3 <512
23 866 Rachel Burke 00:25:42.0Edgar  7 >511
24 880 Samantha Schneider 00:25:58.2Edgar  8 >511
25 878 Paige Reinders 00:26:30.8Edgar  9 >510
26 870 Abby Halama 00:26:32.7Edgar  10 >510
27 901 Kylie Bartnik 00:26:38.4Mosinee  3 1311
28 902 Mayla Johnson 00:26:50.5Mosinee  4 1410
29 905 Edrea Nest 00:27:16.0Mosinee  5 1510
30 900 Lexi Ahles 00:27:37.3Mosinee  6 >510
31 938 Gwen Rezin 00:28:16.1Nekoosa  2 <510
32 869 Kaylin Dietsche 00:28:40.0Edgar  11 >510
33 882 Ella Van Ornum 00:29:44.0Edgar  12 >59
34 904 Payton Nechuta 00:29:48.5Mosinee  7 >510
35 881 Siara Schroeder 00:30:46.7Edgar  13 >510
36 865 Kendyl Apfelbeck 00:32:34.4Edgar  14 >510
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Edgar Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 30, 2025

Female

37 871 Maddie Jacobs 00:32:37.0Edgar  15 >510
38 868 Vanessa Czech 00:32:37.4Edgar  16 >510
39 841 Ellie Shedivy 00:32:47.0Columbus Catholic  4 <59
40 883 Ruby Wiegand 00:34:23.5Edgar  17 >59
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Edgar Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 30, 2025

Team name:
Team result: 27 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points

01:54:29.0Team Time

1 3 973 Ava Kerschner 21:52.3 1

2 4 976 Hope Phillis 21:54.4 2

3 9 972 Mellina Escoto 23:12.6 6

4 10 978 Libbie Showen 23:15.7 7

5 17 977 Victoria Shekels 24:13.8 11

6 16 975 Claire Peschel 24:13.8 >5

7 19 974 Marinna Menke 24:40.5 >5

Team name:
Team result: 38 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points

01:57:28.0Team Time

1 6 875 CeCe Mills 22:17.5 3

2 7 874 Ashley Krause 22:43.8 4

3 12 877 Adeline Peterson 23:36.0 9

4 15 876 McKenzie Mueller 23:57.0 10

5 20 873 Jorja Knetter 24:53.4 12

6 21 879 Samantha Schmidt 24:55.9 >5

7 23 866 Rachel Burke 25:42.0 >5

8 24 880 Samantha Schneider 25:58.2 >5

9 25 878 Paige Reinders 26:30.8 >5

10 26 870 Abby Halama 26:32.7 >5

11 32 869 Kaylin Dietsche 28:40.0 >5

12 33 882 Ella Van Ornum 29:44.0 >5

13 35 881 Siara Schroeder 30:46.7 >5

14 36 865 Kendyl Apfelbeck 32:34.4 >5

15 37 871 Maddie Jacobs 32:37.0 >5

16 38 868 Vanessa Czech 32:37.4 >5

17 40 883 Ruby Wiegand 34:23.5 >5

Team name:
Team result: 55 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points

02:07:06.7Team Time

1 8 907 Marissa Swita 23:04.6 5

2 11 906 Lily Orlovsky 23:16.9 8

3 27 901 Kylie Bartnik 26:38.4 13

4 28 902 Mayla Johnson 26:50.5 14

5 29 905 Edrea Nest 27:16.0 15

6 30 900 Lexi Ahles 27:37.3 >5

7 34 904 Payton Nechuta 29:48.5 >5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points

Team Time

1 5 840 Abigail Schuld 22:16.5 <5

2 13 842 Sophia Vinnedge 23:37.7 <5

3 18 844 Claire Wolf 24:24.5 <5

4 39 841 Ellie Shedivy 32:47.0 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Nekoosa

Team Points

Team Time

1 14 937 Isabel Pagels-Braaten 23:39.1 <5

2 31 938 Gwen Rezin 28:16.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points

Team Time

1 1 951 Kailyn Grossman 19:23.3 <5

2 2 952 Phoenix Losievski 20:19.6 <5

3 22 953 Alli Marti 25:26.8 <5
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Edgar Invitational
JV Girls

Overall Results :

NoPos Name TimeDivision

Female

Team Time Back
Team
Points

Team
Position

Catagory
Pos

1 983 Averie Decorah 00:23:16.2JV GirlsWestfield +00:00:00.01 <51

2 984 Halle Drew 00:24:35.4JV GirlsWestfield +00:01:19.22 <52

3 985 Saydee Kohnke 00:24:37.8JV GirlsWestfield +00:01:21.53 <53

4 986 Chloe Miller 00:29:24.9JV GirlsWestfield +00:06:08.64 <54
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Edgar Invitational
MS Boys

Team Results

Team type: MS Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Mosinee 19 9

2 Westfield 44 6

3 Pittsville 57 6

Columbus Catholic 3

Edgar 2

Nekoosa-Alexander 4
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Edgar Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 30, 2025

Male

1 848 Nathan Schneider 00:11:00.3Columbus Catholic  1 <58
2 915 Hudson Maahs 00:11:30.7Mosinee  1 18
3 919 Joel Ogiba 00:11:34.8Mosinee  2 28
4 917 Oliver Martin 00:11:49.8Mosinee  3 36
5 920 Eli Oleson 00:11:55.5Mosinee  4 47
6 846 Jeremiah Prusinski 00:12:04.9Columbus Catholic  2 <56
7 884 Joey Martin 00:12:22.6Edgar  1 <57
8 957 Tyler Grossman 00:12:35.1Pittsville  1 56
9 988 Kody Gundersen 00:12:35.8Westfield  1 68

10 939 Devin Fredenhagen 00:12:41.5Nekoosa-Alexander  1 <58
11 993 Adrian Shekels 00:12:52.0Westfield  2 78
12 942 Ian Strobel 00:13:01.0Nekoosa-Alexander  2 <58
13 885 Brennan Mueller 00:13:03.6Edgar  2 <57
14 987 Rhett Gimnick 00:13:13.9Westfield  3 86
15 914 Dane Kohnert 00:13:27.6Mosinee  5 96
16 990 Ethaniel Moody 00:13:40.8Westfield  4 106
17 921 Alden Sanford 00:13:58.3Mosinee  6 >57
18 956 Boaz Elmhorst 00:14:25.3Pittsville  2 117
19 958 Mason Halama 00:14:38.3Pittsville  3 127
20 916 Bryson Majeski 00:14:45.1Mosinee  7 >57
21 922 Jacob Thurs 00:15:34.6Mosinee  8 >57
22 992 Andy Rodger 00:15:55.1Westfield  5 136
23 991 Sawyer Peschel 00:16:42.4Westfield  6 >56
24 955 Lucas Bowden 00:17:26.0Pittsville  4 147
25 959 Vincent Schwanebeck 00:17:26.4Pittsville  5 157
26 913 Jakob Kaiser 00:17:37.4Mosinee  9 >57
27 941 Cameron Johnson 00:19:42.3Nekoosa-Alexander  3 <57
28 940 Erik Hainline 00:20:37.6Nekoosa-Alexander  4 <56
29 960 Landon Strobach 00:22:44.1Pittsville  6 >57
30 847 Jesus Rivera 00:27:30.6Columbus Catholic  3 <57
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Edgar Invitational
MS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 30, 2025

Team name:
Team result: 19 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points

01:00:18.7Team Time

1 2 915 Hudson Maahs 11:30.7 1

2 3 919 Joel Ogiba 11:34.8 2

3 4 917 Oliver Martin 11:49.8 3

4 5 920 Eli Oleson 11:55.5 4

5 15 914 Dane Kohnert 13:27.6 9

6 17 921 Alden Sanford 13:58.3 >5

7 20 916 Bryson Majeski 14:45.1 >5

8 21 922 Jacob Thurs 15:34.6 >5

9 26 913 Jakob Kaiser 17:37.4 >5

Team name:
Team result: 44 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points

01:08:17.8Team Time

1 9 988 Kody Gundersen 12:35.8 6

2 11 993 Adrian Shekels 12:52.0 7

3 14 987 Rhett Gimnick 13:13.9 8

4 16 990 Ethaniel Moody 13:40.8 10

5 22 992 Andy Rodger 15:55.1 13

6 23 991 Sawyer Peschel 16:42.4 >5

Team name:
Team result: 57 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points

01:16:31.4Team Time

1 8 957 Tyler Grossman 12:35.1 5

2 18 956 Boaz Elmhorst 14:25.3 11

3 19 958 Mason Halama 14:38.3 12

4 24 955 Lucas Bowden 17:26.0 14

5 25 959 Vincent Schwanebeck 17:26.4 15

6 29 960 Landon Strobach 22:44.1 >5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points

Team Time

1 1 848 Nathan Schneider 11:00.3 <5

2 6 846 Jeremiah Prusinski 12:04.9 <5

3 30 847 Jesus Rivera 27:30.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points

Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points

Team Time

1 7 884 Joey Martin 12:22.6 <5

2 13 885 Brennan Mueller 13:03.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Nekoosa-Alexander

Team Points

Team Time

1 10 939 Devin Fredenhagen 12:41.5 <5

2 12 942 Ian Strobel 13:01.0 <5

3 27 941 Cameron Johnson 19:42.3 <5

4 28 940 Erik Hainline 20:37.6 <5
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Edgar Invitational
MS Girls

Team Results

Team type: MS Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Mosinee 19 10

2 Westfield 46 6

3 Edgar 55 7

Columbus Catholic 3

Nekoosa-Alexander 2

Pittsville 2

30/09/2025 5:15:24 PM 1 of 1Page



Edgar Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 30, 2025

Female

1 929 Macy Konietzki 00:12:10.1Mosinee  1 18
2 997 Tia Rugg 00:12:58.3Westfield  1 27
3 928 Elli Konietzki 00:13:19.3Mosinee  2 38
4 932 Annabella Pearcy 00:13:33.0Mosinee  3 47
5 943 Addilyn Battisti 00:13:45.1Nekoosa-Alexander  1 <57
6 923 Brooklyn Babbit 00:13:57.7Mosinee  4 56
7 930 Abigail Lindsey 00:14:01.3Mosinee  5 68
8 926 Lily Goetl 00:14:14.0Mosinee  6 >56
9 890 Addlynn Van Ornum 00:14:52.6Edgar  1 76

10 999 Makaila Weisensel 00:15:04.8Westfield  2 88
11 924 Emily Bachburger 00:15:16.0Mosinee  7 >56
12 849 Felicity Alcott 00:15:16.6Columbus Catholic  1 <58
13 1000 Serenity Wise 00:15:18.3Westfield  3 96
14 887 Maria Mills 00:15:40.3Edgar  2 107
15 851 Maria Nemitz 00:15:53.8Columbus Catholic  2 <58
16 886 Claire Braunel 00:16:00.7Edgar  3 118
17 998 Sandra Trevorrow 00:16:09.8Westfield  4 126
18 933 Ireland Sullivan 00:16:21.8Mosinee  8 >57
19 850 Allison Lattimer 00:16:27.0Columbus Catholic  3 <58
20 892 Callyn Wilhelm 00:16:40.3Edgar  4 136
21 891 Esther Weisenberger 00:17:00.8Edgar  5 147
22 888 Elise Peterson 00:17:42.6Edgar  6 >58
23 931 Jordyn Mrdutt 00:17:46.7Mosinee  9 >57
24 925 Jane Danczyk 00:17:47.5Mosinee  10 >57
25 889 Katelyn Van Der Leest 00:17:56.9Edgar  7 >58
26 962 Olivia Schultz 00:18:59.2Pittsville  1 <56
27 994 Brinley Buchholz 00:19:14.6Westfield  5 156
28 995 Hayden Hayes 00:19:43.9Westfield  6 >56
29 961 Samantha Braun 00:23:07.2Pittsville  2 <56
30 944 Alayna Reiman 00:24:50.9Nekoosa-Alexander  2 <57
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Edgar Invitational
MS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 30, 2025

Team name:
Team result: 19 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points

01:07:01.6Team Time

1 1 929 Macy Konietzki 12:10.1 1

2 3 928 Elli Konietzki 13:19.3 3

3 4 932 Annabella Pearcy 13:33.0 4

4 6 923 Brooklyn Babbit 13:57.7 5

5 7 930 Abigail Lindsey 14:01.3 6

6 8 926 Lily Goetl 14:14.0 >5

7 11 924 Emily Bachburger 15:16.0 >5

8 18 933 Ireland Sullivan 16:21.8 >5

9 23 931 Jordyn Mrdutt 17:46.7 >5

10 24 925 Jane Danczyk 17:47.5 >5

Team name:
Team result: 46 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points

01:18:46.1Team Time

1 2 997 Tia Rugg 12:58.3 2

2 10 999 Makaila Weisensel 15:04.8 8

3 13 1000 Serenity Wise 15:18.3 9

4 17 998 Sandra Trevorrow 16:09.8 12

5 27 994 Brinley Buchholz 19:14.6 15

6 28 995 Hayden Hayes 19:43.9 >5

Team name:
Team result: 55 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points

01:20:15.0Team Time

1 9 890 Addlynn Van Ornum 14:52.6 7

2 14 887 Maria Mills 15:40.3 10

3 16 886 Claire Braunel 16:00.7 11

4 20 892 Callyn Wilhelm 16:40.3 13

5 21 891 Esther Weisenberger 17:00.8 14

6 22 888 Elise Peterson 17:42.6 >5

7 25 889 Katelyn Van Der Leest 17:56.9 >5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points

Team Time

1 12 849 Felicity Alcott 15:16.6 <5

2 15 851 Maria Nemitz 15:53.8 <5

3 19 850 Allison Lattimer 16:27.0 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Nekoosa-Alexander

Team Points

Team Time

1 5 943 Addilyn Battisti 13:45.1 <5

2 30 944 Alayna Reiman 24:50.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points

Team Time

1 26 962 Olivia Schultz 18:59.2 <5

2 29 961 Samantha Braun 23:07.2 <5
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